L
C
D
2-15
L
C
D
2-16

 Net/GW: PPC-5020-R2: 7/8.5 (kg)    PPC-5022: 7.5/9 (kg)
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Models SBC Power Suppy Touch Screen
PPC-5022W- M
E400-64MB
(POS-EDEN-400-64MB)
370N (POS-370N)
370R (POS-370R)
566 (POS-566)
816APS
(ACE-816APS)
T-R (T-R121B)
T-C (T-C121)
PPC-5020W- M -R2
M  : Front Panel Material Code   AL: Aluminum , None: Plastic
Option: RK-121 - RACK Mounting Kit         ARM-31 - Loading capacity from 7 to 14 kg
Note: * PPC-5020/5022 series plastic front panel are not suitable for capacitive touch screen
         * For other colors of front panel and chassis, please contact supplier
Products PPC-5020-R2 PPC-5022
HDD Drive Bay  1 x 3.5” removable 2 x 2.5”
FDD Drive Bay N/A 1 x 3.5” slim type
CD-ROM Drive Bay N/A 1 x slim type
Dimensions (W x H x D)   340 x 260 x 108 mm
PPC-5020
Removable
3.5” HDD
Drive Bay
for PPC-5020
PPC-5022
Slim type
FDD, CD-Rom
Drive Bay